
S.NO Presented By Moderator Designation Date Day
Case Discussion (Tuesday 

&Friday 10am11am)

Faculty Teaching (2pm-3pm) 

(Theory) Wednesday & Friday

Group Discussion 

(Monday:10-11am

Integrated Teaching/Cme/ 

Clinicopathologica L (Thursday:2-3pm) 1st 

Thursday- Integrated Teaching,2nd 

Thursday- Journal Club 3rd Thursday – 

Clinico Pathological,4th Thursday - 

Mortality

Seminar (Monday:2- 

3pm Wednesday :10-

11am)

Journal Club 

(Saturday :2-

3pm)

1 Dr.  Sneha Dr. Bharti Maheshwari Prof & Head 1/04/2024 Monday

Reproductive 

endocrinology in 

normal pregnancy 

by.Dr. Niranjana

Maternal pelvis by 

Dr.Sneha

2 Dr. Vidushi Dr. Neeta Chaudhary Associate Professor 2/04/2024 Tuesday Pre eclampsia by Dr. Vidushi

3 Dr..Maheeb Dr. Poonam Mani Professor 3/04/2024 Wednesday

Physiology of 

reproduction by Dr. Manju 

Prabhakar

Genital 

tuberculosis by 

Dr. Maheeb

4
Dr. Isha 

Bhardwaj
Dr. Manju Prabhakar Professor 4/04/2024 Thursday

INTEGRATED

Teaching with pathology (Approach For 

Adnexal Mass) Dr. Isha Bhardwaj

5 Dr. Shreya Dr. Smita Tyagi Associate Professor 5/04/2024 Friday
Antepartum hemorrhage By Dr. 

Shreya
Fibroid By Dr. Ashu Jain

6 Dr. Ubaid Dr. Preeti Sharma Associate Professor 6/04/2024 Saturday Dr. Ubaid

7 Dr Divya Mor Dr. Bharti Maheshwari Prof & Head 8/04/2024 Monday

Hematological 

disorder in pregnancy

by Dr. Poornima

Intrapartum fetal 

monitoring

By Dr. Divya Mor

8 Dr. Rakhi Dr. Neeta Chaudhary Associate Professor 9/04/2024 Tuesday
Early pregnancy hemorrhageby 

Dr Rakhi

9 Dr. Vanshika Dr. Poonam Mani Professor 10/04/2024 Wednesday
Adenomyosis by Dr. Poonam 

Mani

Placenta previa  By 

Dr. Vanshika

10 GH GH GH GH GH GH GH GH GH GH GH

11 Dr. Ruchi Dr. Smita Tyagi Associate Professor 12/04/2024 Friday Induction of labour By Dr. Ruchi
Twin Pregnancy By Dr. Smita 

Tyagi

12 Dr. Samruddhi Dr. Preeti Sharma Associate Professor 13/04/2024 Saturday Dr. Samruddhi

13 Dr.Deepika Dr. Bharti Maheshwari Prof & Head 15/04/2024 Monday
PPH BY

Dr. Bhoomika

Amenorrhoea By 
Dr. Deepika

14 Dr, Sravanthi Dr. Neeta Chaudhary Associate Professor 16/04/2024 Tuesday
Rh negative pregnancy By 

Dr.Sravanthi

15 GH GH GH GH GH GH GH GH GH GH GH

16 Dr. Mehak Dr. Manju Prabhakar Professor 18/04/2024 Thursday
Clinicopathology on Uterine fibroid Dr. 

Mehak

17 Dr. Alka Dr. Smita Tyagi Associate Professor 19/04/2024 Friday Contracted Pelvis by Dr. Alka

Malpresentatin and malposition 

By

Dr. Bharti Maheswari

18 Dr. Shivangi Dr. Preeti Sharma Associate Professor 20/04/2024 Saturday Dr, Shivangi

19 Dr. Anita Dr. Bharti Maheshwari Prof & Head 22/04/2024 Monday

Physiological changes 

in pregnancy by Dr. 

Komal

Prolapse By

Dr. Anita

20 Dr. Vidushi Dr. Neeta Chaudhary Associate Professor 23/04/2024 Tuesday
Complication of 3rd

stage of labour By Dr. Vidushi

21 Dr. Anjani Dr. Poonam Mani Professor 24/04/2024 Wednesday PMB By Dr. Neeta Chaudhary AUB by Dr. Anjani

22 Dr. Jagrati Dr. Manju Prabhakar Professor 25/04/2024 Thursday Mortality Meet Dr. Jagrati

23 Dr. Sravanthi Dr. Smita Tyagi Associate Professor 26/04/2024 Friday
Anemia in Pregnancy By Dr. 

Sravanthi

Cervical Cancer By Dr. Maryam 

Ali

24 Dr. Megha Dr. Preeti Sharma Associate Professor 27/04/2024 Saturday Dr. Megha
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25 Dr. Divya Priya Dr. Bharti Maheshwari Prof & Head 29/04/2024 Monday

High risk pregnancies 

by

Dr. Himani Agarwal

1st trimester

abortion by Dr. Divya 

Priya

26 Dr. Rakhi Dr. Neeta Chaudhary Associate Professor 30/04/2024 Tuesday Pre term labour By Dr. Rakhi

27 Dr. Maheeb Dr. Poonam Mani Professor 31/04/2024 Wednesday
Liver disorder in pregnancy By 

Dr. Bindulaka Tyagi

GDM BY Dr.

Maheeb


